
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 823 N Galloway 249 days Thu 10/30/25 Mon 10/26/26

2 Preconstruction 93 days Thu 10/30/25 Tue 3/17/26

3 CD Approval 0 days Thu 10/30/25 Thu 10/30/25

4 GMP Pricing 18 days Thu 10/30/25 Mon 11/24/25

5 GMP Pricing Review 5 days Tue 11/25/25 Wed 12/3/25

6 City Council Review 1 day Mon 1/5/26 Mon 1/5/26

7 CMAR Contract/NTP 1 day Tue 1/6/26 Tue 1/6/26

8 Buyout 20 days Wed 1/7/26 Tue 2/3/26

9 Permitting 10 days Wed 1/7/26 Tue 1/20/26

10 Submittals 45 days Wed 1/14/26 Tue 3/17/26

11 Construction 174 days Wed 1/21/26 Thu 9/24/26

12 Mobilization 5 days Wed 1/21/26 Tue 1/27/26

13 Exterior 60 days Wed 1/28/26 Tue 4/21/26

14 Demo 15 days Wed 1/28/26 Tue 2/17/26

15 Utilities 15 days Wed 2/18/26 Tue 3/10/26

16 Trash Enclosure 20 days Wed 2/18/26 Tue 3/17/26

17 Concrete 15 days Wed 3/18/26 Tue 4/7/26

18 Asphalt Paving 5 days Wed 4/8/26 Tue 4/14/26

19 Landscaping 5 days Wed 4/15/26 Tue 4/21/26

20 Building Construction 169 days Wed 1/28/26 Thu 9/24/26

21 Demo 15 days Wed 1/28/26 Tue 2/17/26

22 Interior Finishes 112 days Wed 2/18/26 Mon 7/27/26

23 Framing 10 days Wed 2/18/26 Tue 3/3/26

24 MEP RI 25 days Wed 3/4/26 Tue 4/7/26

28 Insulation 3 days Wed 4/8/26 Fri 4/10/26

29 Sheetrock 9 days Mon 4/13/26 Thu 4/23/26

30 Tape 10 days Fri 4/24/26 Thu 5/7/26

31 Paint 10 days Fri 5/8/26 Thu 5/21/26

32 Ceilings 15 days Fri 5/22/26 Fri 6/12/26

33 MEP Finishes 20 days Fri 5/22/26 Fri 6/19/26

37 Flooring 20 days Mon 6/15/26 Mon 7/13/26

38 Millwork 10 days Tue 7/14/26 Mon 7/27/26

39 Roof 15 days Wed 2/18/26 Tue 3/10/26

40 Storefront 15 days Wed 3/4/26 Tue 3/24/26

41 Brick 35 days Wed 3/25/26 Tue 5/12/26

42 Final Inspections 10 days Tue 7/28/26 Mon 8/10/26

43 Commissioning 10 days Tue 7/28/26 Mon 8/10/26

44 Weather Days 16 days Tue 8/11/26 Tue 9/1/26

45 Substantial Completion 1 day Wed 9/2/26 Wed 9/2/26

46 Punch List 10 days Thu 9/3/26 Thu 9/17/26

47 Final Clean 5 days Fri 9/18/26 Thu 9/24/26

48 Closeout 22 days Fri 9/25/26 Mon 10/26/26
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Project: 823 N Galloway Contra

Date: Thu 12/4/25


